Revision 1.3 Advance Information / Subject to change without notice 1
SyncCAM-1R Module NLM8x620R
Description
The NLM8x620R is a Synchronous Content Addressable Memory (SyncCAM-1R) Module of up to 2M bits
in density.  The module consists of one, two, four, or eight monolithic NL84620R devices.  The module can
be used to perform high-speed parallel search operations on memory tables.  Its primary application is as an
address filter or an address translator for Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, and ATM switches.
Features

Revision 1.3 Advance Information / Subject to change without notice 25
NLM8x620R
14.0 Ordering Information
Part Number Cycle Time Package Comments
NLM84620R-33 33MHz 168 Pin DIMM 4K x 64
NLM84620R-25 25MHz 168 Pin DIMM 4K x 64
NLM85620R-33 33MHz 168 Pin DIMM 8K x 64
NLM85620R-25 25MHz 168 Pin DIMM 8K x 64
NLM86620R-33 33MHz 168 Pin DIMM 16K x 64
NLM86620R-25 25MHz 168 Pin DIMM 16K x 64
Please Consult Factory 33MHz 168 Pin DIMM 32K x 64
Please Consult Factory 25MHz 168 Pin DIMM 32K x 64
How to reach us: Worldwide Headquarters
465 Fairchild Drive, #101